MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES



(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC
Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution
Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi - 110086, INDIA
Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 www.maims.ac.in

Workshop on Women Entrepreneurship: Challenges and Opportunities

A Workshop on "Women Entrepreneurship: Challenges and opportunities" was organized by Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies, Delhi on 28th March 2018. The Chief Guest for the even was Ms. Sumedha Dutta, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Business Administration. She discussed about the Indian job scenario, quality of education and increasing rate of school dropouts. She also discussed the benefits of self-employment and encouraged the students to become the next Generation Women Entrepreneurs. Dr. Sumedha also motivated and enlightened the students on Women Entrepreneurship.





